259
Order code
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Max. admissible current (A) Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure
level
Approx.
weight
According to
ErP
(r/min) 230 V 400 V 690 V (kW) (m3/h) dB(A) (kg)
CASB-350-2T-3 IE3 2910 7.32 4.21 2.20 3950 70 73 2015
CASB-400-2T-5.5 IE3 2900 13.00 7.50 4.00 5550 74 108 2015
CASB-450-2T-10 IE3 2935 13.90 8.06 7.50 7900 77 150 2015
CASB-500-2T-15 IE3 2945 20.00 11.60 11.00 10800 80 230 2015
CASB-500-4T-1.5 IE3 1455 4.07 2.34 1.10 5020 62 133 2015
CASB-560-2T-20 IE3 2945 27.70 16.10 15.00 13750 83 282 2015
CASB-560-2T-25 IE3 2945 33.90 19.70 18.50 15900 83 292 2015
CASB-560-4T-3 IE3 1435 7.93 4.56 2.20 7800 65 139 2015
CASB-630-2T-40 IE3 2960 54.50 31.60 30.00 19450 86 382 2015
CASB-630-2T-50 IE3 2960 67.80 39.30 37.00 22700 88 392 2015
CASB-630-4T-5.5 IE3 1450 13.90 8.00 5.50 10900 71 223 2015
CASB-710-4T-7.5 IE3 1465 10.30 5.97 5.50 13000 71 295 2015
CASB-710-4T-10 IE3 1465 13.90 8.06 7.50 15300 73 281 2015
CASB-800-4T-15 IE3 1470 20.90 12.10 11.00 19300 76 421 2015
CASB-800-4T-20 IE3 1465 27.90 16.20 15.00 22450 76 396 2015
CASB-800-6T-5.5 IE3 960 15.60 8.99 4.00 13700 66 335 2015
CASB-900-4T-30 IE3 1470 41.00 23.80 22.00 27550 78 581 2015
CASB-900-4T-40 IE3 1480 57.10 33.10 30.00 31800 79 672 2015
CASB-900-6T-10 IE3 975 14.80 8.58 7.50 19550 68 486 2015
CASB-1000-4T-50 IE3 1480 66.80 38.70 37.00 38600 82 752 2015
CASB-1000-4T-60 IE3 1475 80.90 46.90 45.00 42900 84 759 2015
CASB-1000-6T-15 IE3 975 21.90 12.70 11.00 26750 73 614 2015
CASB-1000-6T-20 IE3 975 28.20 16.30 15.00 29700 73 640 2015
CASB-1120-4T-75 IE3 1480 98.60 57.20 55.00 55100 86 1143 2015
CASB-1120-4T-100 IE3 1485 134.00 77.70 75.00 63050 86 1215 2015
CASB 450 2T   10
Impeller sizeCASB: Extremely robust, high pressure,
single inlet centrifugal fans
Motor